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zUubeida

This collection is inspired by Lines,
as patterns in lines are comman in
clothing. Two tone stripes
inherently draw one's attention.

All accessories are for the
purpose of shoot only




DESIGN NO

zZJb elda

DESCRIPTION

5

Sudriti

H 5 NCODE - 5208

RATE

212~
204 -
224 -
268 -
260 -
282 -

217
208
236
258
272
295

TOP - CAMBRIC COTTON PRINT WITH EMBROIDERY
BOTTOM - CAMBRIC COTTON
DUPATTA - CHIFFON DIGITAL PRINTED

1000/-

TOTAL SUITS = 12 TOTAL AMOUNT - 12000/- AVG. RATE - 1000/-
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